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
rage, fenced ard, Near
freeways. Owner = purchased
new home, make Anr reason-
able offer, Call Ideal,

a1 h 11 Jand. d
1o Ofly iagsn. lndscape
R-3 S ulation

Charming Corner
3-bedroom home with rn
beam ceilings. Floor-to-ceil

brick ﬂrrplnce with gas

1 bedroot me with service
porch, ule kuchon and bulh
2.car detached garage.
separate storage building tllh
bath, fine for ronwnlnx
. 50 by -3
of bearing lrult
trees. 950.

Home and lncomo
Beautiful stucco 2«
bedroom with built-in
oven and range, tile kitchen
and bath. Several huge avo-
cado trees plus 2-bedroom, 5-
room rental house in good
condition. All on large R-3
lot with room to build units.
$25.000.

Two Story

l bedmom and !nmnv room
Central Torrance location.
2 baths, dishwasher and built-
in  oven an range, only
$25.500.

140 on Normandie with
stucco duplex, 1 bedroom each
and 3 older frame buildings.
$25,000 try $3500 down.

Show Place

2 bedroom and family rmm

wall  carpeting
Choice Lomita louuon
full price.

Cedar Rustic

Near Nnrbonnn m:n School.
3 bod 2 baths, 100%

car pe ing  throughout.
Snrlnkler system,  waterfall
’m?.d in fenced rear

High Return

Commercial property on Nare
bonne Ave. with $450 lea\yd
mcomwhu large store room
occupi: owner that will
rvm for $150 per mo. Poten-
al $170 per mo. spendable on
:my down pmt Ownﬂ- will

CAITY paper at 6%—$49,500,

Lomitc Pines

Spacious bedroom home
with upanlt dining room.
Luxurious wall to wall car-
peting and drapes. Covered
patio. #q. ft. rumpus room
with fireplace. Beautiful swim-
l‘n|.l’|‘

4,500

1 with deluxe heater
-nd dress-
rge -nrk

oxouu!l land-
scaped &10—
down to l& lonn

ROY SHAW

REALTOR

1303-05 West
Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-3461
Eves. 320-0793

2 BEDROOM DUPLEX
Excellent location near Lomits
Bivd, and Western Ave. shop-
ping center, Front unit care
peted throughout, rear unit

Tosuy ® TIME @ 710 seLL

— TWO OFFICES —

VALUE!
Value!

Only $17.950 for this beautiful
and spacious 2 den picture
window home. PBuilt-in nook
in Kkitchen, corner fireplace in
rear den, gorgeous large rear
i"d d«\uble detached garage,
uxurious carpets and dnpu.
This home will not las

FR 1-3535

BUILT-INS
1V2 Baths

Only $17,500 for (hu near new
3-bedroom, 1'% bath home
with built-in range and oven
natural  cabinets, wall/wall
carpeting mroughoul good
buy. FR 1-3535.

3 AND FAMILY
Sunray

Only $22.800 full asking price
for this most popular floor
plan and also a _double de-
tached garage. Large rear
family room with bar, built-
ins, service porch, forced air

heat, and wall/wall carpeting
throughout. Wonderful loca-
tion on Cul de Sac street. Big
G.I. loan of $17,200 can be as-
sumed. FR 1-3535,
Estates

Simply a thing of beauty fis
this fabulous 3 bedroom. This
is a home that has received
fantastic care. many extras,
1% baths, forced air heat,
rich carpets and drapes, built-
ins, corner fireplace, and
glase sliding door.onto a tre-
mendous covered patio facing
a 3 tiered planter, with the
most beautiful array of color-
ful flowers and plants ima In-
able. A must on your list.

“OPEN ‘TIL SOLD”
20552 Wayne

You'll fall in love w lh this 4

family, Slate ent? urn to
left & fail in love d..-mk-
ingly gorgeous ed living
room with firepla r S iclous
family room with built-in cook
center, shutters and nxqu!llle
color. scheme ¥uw will loJ
member. Rest lpholler gu
tio, 4 perfect
baths  with colored ﬂxlunm
A home you will desire.

FR §-8223

SIDE
By Side

'hrn of lho most buu(lhll 3

edroom  “‘Gold edallion™
homos that you Av evi er
seen.  Electric built-ins, fire-
places, gorgeous carpe! and

G.l.
FHA

Here is a home near South
High, that is priced below
market. Owner transferred, 3
large rooms,

%
Submit
PHA offer, Ask-

R §-9222,

A home with a duplex behind
it on one lot, and a_triplex
on the lot next to it. Buy to-

ther or separately, Asking
;69 500. FR §-9222,

3 BEDROOMS
$15,900

only $15900 for this 8
room, wall/wall umun
covered pnllo. fenced

euher' Ol or
ing $20,500.

nlue.

believable. FR 1-3535.

We Buy, Sell and Exchange Equitics
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